Flachen (mmz2, cm2, dm2, m2, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 2

Blatt 86

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

530dmz="7?
(] 53m?2
() 53000 cm?
(] 53000 mm?
()5,3m2

37000 mm2 =7
() 0,037 dm?
(] 0,37 m2
() 370 cm?

() 3700 cm?

1,01dmz="7?
(] 10100 mm?
() 0,101 m?
(] 1010 cm?
(] 0,0101 m?

0,231 m2=7?
() 2310 cm?
(] 2310 mm2
(] 231 dm?

() 2,31 dm?

b) 127000 mm2="?

b)

(]1,27m2
() 0,127 dm?
(] 0,127 m?
() 1270 cm?

2,4m2=7?
() 24000 mm?
() 240 cm2
() 24000 cm?
() 2400 dm2

0,00187 mz="7?
() 18,7 cm?
(] 0,187 cm?
(] 1870 mm?2
(] 0,187 dm?

205000 mm2 =?

() 2050 cm?
() 2,05 dm?
(] 0,205 m?
() 2050 dm?

c)

0,00112 m2="7?
(] 1120 cm?
(] 112 mm?
() 1,12 dm?
(] 11,2 cm?

1670000 mm?2 = ?

() 0,167 m?
() 16700 cm?
() 16,7 dm?
() 167 dm?

65000 mm?2 = 7?
() 650 cm?
() 6,5cm?
(] 0,065 m?
(] 650 dm?

0,098 m2=?
() 9800 mm?
(] 980 cm?

(] 9,8 dm?
(] 98000 mm?
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